FILED

2007 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION Jan 19,2007 8:00 am
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # 712487 01-19-2007 90031 035 ****61.25
1. Entity Name

LAKE CITY, COLUMBIA COUNTY CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE, INC.

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address 5 0 0 U 1 0 4 0

162 S MARION AVE 162 S MARION AVE

LAKE CITY, FL 32025-4354 US LAKE CITY, FL 32025-4354 US
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box # 3. Malling Address H"m ““‘ “l‘l Hl” l‘"‘ mu‘m |‘|H ”m I‘l“ m“ m“ l}llw |I ‘“‘
Suite, Apl. #, elc. Suile, Apl. #, elc. 01032007 Chg-NP CR2E037 (12/06)
City & State City & State 4, FEI Number Applied For
59-0323804 Not Applicatle
4p Country Zip Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired O $8‘75 h}ddilional
Fee Requirad
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registerad Agent
Name
POOLE, JIM
162 5 MARION AVENUE Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Accepiable)

LAKE CITY, FL 32025

Cily FL Zip Code

8. The above named enlily submits this statement for the purpose of cbanging its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Signatura, lyped of pnnted name of registeied agent and ills i applicable. (NOTE. Registered Agen! signalure required when reinsiaiing) DATE
Filing Fee is $61.25 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be Maka check payable to
Due by May 1, 2007 Trust Fund Contribution. O Added to Fees Florida Department of State
10. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TQ OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 10
TITLE \ O petete TOLE [ Change (] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CTY-ST-2P CITY-ST-2IP
TILE O Delete THILE [ Change [ Addition
NAME LEWIS, LEE NARME
STAEET ADDRESS | 4307 US HIGHWAY 90 WEST STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-ZIP LAKE CITY, FL 32055 CITY-57-2I

TITLE ED 1ete TILE [J Change [ Addition
NAME PQOLE, JIM NAME
STREET ADDRESS | 106 SOUTH MARION STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-5T-2IF LAKE CITY, FL 32025 M

TITE D [ Detete e [ Change  [] Addition
NAME BULLOCK, STEVE NAME

STREET ADORESS | 10 N. COLUMBIA STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-§1-2iP LAKE CITY, FL 32055 CITY-ST-2IP

TITLE D J Delete TILE [J Change (] Addition
NAME BURNS, JOHN W III NAME

STREETADDRESS | 220 S. FIRST STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-81-2IP LAKE CITY, FL 32025 CITY-SF-2IP

TITLE D ] Delete TITLE e (] Addition
NAME CORWETZ, IRV NAME

STREET ADORESS | 423 S. MARION STREET STREET ADDRESS

CITY-5T-2F LAKE CITY, FL. 32025 CITY-53- 2P

12. | hereby certify thal 1he information supplied with this filing does nct quality for the exemptions conlained in Chapter 119, Florida Stawutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and thal my signaiure shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that | am an officer or director
of the corporation or tha #& er or rustee empgwered 10 execute this repert as required by Chapter 617, Florida Staiutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 if
changed, or on an aitad i

SIGNATURE: . ,h//\ Jim Poole, Executive Director 01/12/2007

PED OR FRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Dale Daytima Prone ¥




ATTACHMENT
_S000 / 0

/o

LAKE ClTY-COLLﬁ ZOLNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS AS OF DECEMBER 31, 2006

CHARLES HALL
PRESIDENT

KEITH BROWN
PRESIDENT-ELECT

GEORGIA JONES
TREASURER

JIM POOLE
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

DIRECTORS:

D/CHARLENE BROWN

P/E/D/KEITH BROWN

D/CHRIS BULLARD

D/CHRIS DAMPIER

D/STEPHEN DOUGLAS

D/DAN GHERNA

D/WILLLIAM HALEY

P//D/IDR. CHARLES HALL

D/LEE ANN HIRES

T/IDIGEQRGIA JONES

D/JOHN KASAK

D/MICHAEL LEONARD

D/BRUCE ROBINSON

D/WES SMALL

D/BRAD WHEELER

149 SE VOCATIONAL PLACE

134 SE COLBURN AVENUE

2571 W US HWY. 90

162 S. MARION AVENUE

173 NW HILLLSBORO STREET

134 SE COLBURN AVENUE

212 N MARION AVENUE

350 SW MAIN BLVD

MINI-STORAGE&RECORD STORAGE

326 NW HOUSEMAN CT

116 NW COLUMBIA AVE

149 SE COLLEGE PLACE

175 NW WASHINGTON SREET

2571 WUS HWY. 90

904 SW SR 247

180 E DUVAL ST

582 W DUVAL 8T

236 SW ALACHUA AVE

3596 S US HWY 441

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL
LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE CITY, FL

32025

32055

32055

32025

32055

32055

32055

32025

32025

32025

32055

32025

32055

32055

32025

32055

32055

32025

32025



